Blutspenden in 32825 Blomberg , Lippe bis zum 13.11.2025

Mo
Di
Di
SO
Di
Do
Do
Do
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SO

26.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
10:30-13:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.08.2025
10:30-13:30 Uhr

Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe
Grundschule
Turnhallenstr. 9

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode
Stadt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule
Sandstr. 7

Lippetal 59510 - Herzfeld
Birgerhaus
Beckumer Str. 29 a

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch
Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden
Friedenstr. 2 c

Lippetal 59510 - Oestinghausen
Gemeinschaftshalle
Wiltroper Str. 8

Lippetal 59510 - Lippborg
Kath. Pfarrheim Lippborg
liImerweg 5

Blomberg 32825
Schitzenhaus
Alter Dreschplatz 1

Lippetal 59510 - Herzfeld
Birgerhaus
Beckumer Str. 29 a

Blomberg 32825 - Grossenmarpe
Grundschule
Turnhallenstr. 9

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch
Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden
Friedenstr. 2 ¢



Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Do

02.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode
Stadt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule
Sandstr. 7

Lippetal 59510 - Oestinghausen
Gemeinschaftshalle
Wiltroper Str. 8

Lippetal 59510 - Lippborg
Kath. Pfarrheim Lippborg
llImerweg 5

Blomberg 32825
Schutzenhaus
Alter Dreschplatz 1

Lippetal 59510 - Herzfeld
Birgerhaus
Beckumer Str. 29 a



